
BLOCK 1 LOT 4
IN OR 1775/50
OCEAN CITY NORTH PORTION R/P

WHITEKUS JULIAN A & DANA L
115 ROMNEY MARSH RD
LONGWOOD, FL 32779

00-00-31-1520-0001-0040

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1057.00

10/23/2018 DJX 0.00 390,150 0 0 390,150

STANDARD
2

233,145
13,301

390,150
636,596
61,537

575,059
0

575,059
636,596

0

610,112

1775/0050 1/18/2012 WD Q I 02 320,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARANEK DAVID M & DEB

WHITEKUS JULIAN A &

1261/1549 9/28/2004 WD Q I 545,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMATO DAVID M & LESA 

BARANEK DAVID M & D

2023
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20122554 TOP DECK REPLACEM 10,100 12/19/2012

20121334 RE-ROOF W/30YR AR 7,000 07/06/2012

20033966 H/AC 1,000 10/09/2003

20020429 REPLACE ROTTEN SI 1,000 03/12/2002

20010716 FENCE 1,000 04/19/2001

19984978 RE-ROOF 1,500 02/17/1999

HX Base Yr

271 S  FLETCHER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 1,807 121.4000 144.16 260,497 1972 2000 0 0 0 10.50 89.50

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1392

BAL 336 15 50 6,451

BAS 864 100 864 111,476

DCK 25 10 2 258

FOP 288 30 86 11,096

FST 80 55 44 5,677

FUS 528 100 528 68,124

STR 24 10 2 258

UGR 288 45 130 16,773

USP 336 30 101 13,031

2,769 1,807 233,145

USP=[YR=1993] W24 S14 UGR=[YR=1993] S12 FST=[YR=1993] S8
BAS=[YR=1993] W8 S24 FOP=[YR=1993] S8 E36 N8 W36 $ E36 N24
W28 $ E10 N8 W10 $ E24 N12 W24 $ E24 N14 $ PTR= S35E15
FUS=[YR=1993] S12E10S6 BAL=[YR=2012] W10S8 E42N8
STR=[YR=2012] N8 DCK=[YR=2012] E2N5 W5S5E3$ W3S8E3$ W32$
E4N6E8S6 E4N6E10N12W10N6W8S6W18$ W15N35 $.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1972 1972 3 32 1,120

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 2,050.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1994 1994 3 70 9,328

3 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 12 12 144.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1994 1994 3 20 864

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 450.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1993 1993 3 68 1,989

13,301

1 000100 C SFR 0 0006 R-3 75.00 134.00 75.00 FF 1.00 1.00 0.87 6,000.00 5,202.00 390,150


